PRESS RELEASE

01Dec 2021

Daytwo of DHA Lahore 38th Men & 2nd Women Elite National Boxing Championship Preliminary bouts started
here today, 01t Dec, 2021 at Captain Fasih Babar Amin (Shaheed) Sports Complex, Phase 6.

This event will continue till 05 December 2021, where 12 Men teams and 07 Women teams will compete in a total
of 153 bouts in different weight categories for this championship. Today intense and competitive boxing matches took
place in total 36boutswere held.

DHA 38th Men & 2nd Women National Boxing Championship, Lahore-2021
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LAHORE Session 2 - Preliminaries Bouts ~ “AMPIONSHIP 22
WED 1 DEC 2021 12:00 - Noon
Order Bout Phase Weight Category Corner Name Unit | Decision

1 3 Preliminaries Men's Minimum 46-48Kg RED ADEEL ZAHID PNJ
BLUE TABISH SND Win

2 4 Preliminaries Men's Minimum 46-48Kg RED ZULQARNAIN SAEED ISB Win
BLUE NADIR KHAN BAL

3 5 Preliminaries Men's Fly 48-51Kg RED AMIN ULLAH BAL Win
BLUE  SAAD SALEEM ISB

4 6 Preliminaries Men's Fly 48-51Kg RED MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN KP
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Men's Fly 48-51Kg

Men's Bantam 51-54Kg
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Women's Minimum 45-48Kg
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ABDUL REHMAN
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ISB

GB

NAV

WAP

PNJ

SND

ISB

AJK

RLY

BAL

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



10

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Preliminaries

Preliminaries

Preliminaries

Preliminaries

Preliminaries

Preliminaries

Preliminaries

Preliminaries

Preliminaries

Preliminaries

Men's Light 57-60Kg

Men's Light 57-60Kg

Women's Minimum 45-
48Kg

Men's Light 57-60Kg

Men's Light 57-60Kg

Men's Light Welter 60-
63.5Kg

Men's Light Welter 60-
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Men's Light Middle 67-71Kg
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